FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



SWING CONTROL RETURNS TO THE 2023 PGA SHOW

-After a successful trade show season, the stylish apparel brand will present its new 2023 spring collection at the upcoming PGA Show-

MONTREAL, CA. – DECEMBER 6, 2022 – Swing Control, manufacturers of the performance-based golf and lifestyle apparel brand, today announced plans to again exhibit at the PGA Show in Orlando, Florida, January 24-27, 2023.

Swing Control will present their new wide-ranging line of shorts, skorts, pants, and dresses from the 2023 spring collection with buyers at booth #5667, located in the apparel section of the show floor.

"We are thrilled to exhibit at the PGA Show," said Swing Control Brand Manager Josh Mark. "The event provides us another opportunity to connect personally with our key accounts and buyers who will appreciate our new on trend 2023 spring collection."

Swing Control welcomes PGA Show attendees to visit the company booth #5667 where the new 2023 spring collection will be on display. If a scheduled meeting time is preferred, please reach out as follows:

Sales: Josh Mark, Swing Control Brand Manager

Josh@swingcontrol.com

Media: Vanessa Price, Read the Greens GOLF Media, Inc. President

VanessaMarie@readthegreensgolfmedia.net

About PGA Golf Exhibitions

The PGA Show, PGA Buying & Education Summit and PGA Show Connects are organized in partnership by PGA Golf Exhibitions (part of RX) and the PGA of America. Since its inception in 1954, the PGA Show has grown into the largest annual business event for the global golf industry. Regional PGA Show Buying & Education Summits and the PGA Show Connects

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



digital platform connect the industry year-round and drive business leading up to the annual PGA Show. Learn more at PGAShow.com and follow us on Twitter, Instagram, and Facebook.

About the PGA of America

The PGA of America is one of the world's largest sports organizations, composed of nearly 28,000 PGA Professionals who work daily to grow interest and inclusion in the game of golf. For more information about the PGA of America, visit PGA.com and follow us on Twitter, Instagram, and Facebook.

About Swing Control:

Swing Control is an international golf apparel and lifestyle brand with headquarters in Montréal, Canada. Its origins evolved from a lifelong love of golf combined with a fierce passion of fashion. The founders who manufactured women's clothing in the late seventies and eighties observed that there was a real need in golf for performance-ready gear that was also fashionable and sophisticated, so in 2009 the company evolved into Swing Control.

The Swing Control motto, "Where fashion meets function" describes the golf lifestyle apparel line perfectly. The company focus is in hitting that perfect balance between fashion and function at the core of every collection.

For more information, please visit the Swing Control website at www.swingcontrol.com.

MEDIA CONTACT:

Vanessa Marie Price
Read the Greens GOLF Media (714) 544-6515
readthegreens@aol.com or
VanessaMarie@readthegreensgolfmedia.net

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

